Specifications
Platform
Processor x7835RE x7433RE x7211RE i3-N305 N97
Max. Frequency 3.60 GHz 3.40 GHz 3.20 GHz 3.80 GHz 3.60 GHz
Base Frequency 1.30 GHz 1.50 GHz 1.00 GHz 1.80 GHz 2.00 GHz
Core 8 4 2 8 4
LLC 6MB 6MB 6MB 6MB 6MB
CPU TDP 12W 9W 6W 15W 12W

www. .comantcomputerEmbedded Board
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU CPU Max.
Frequency Core TDP Memory
IBECC GPU GPU Max.
Frequency
Execution
Units
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
IPC-B3A5354-X5 x7835RE 3.60 GHz 8 12W Yes Intel® UHD Graphics 1.20 GHz 32 Active -40 ~ 85 °C
IPC-B3A5354-X3 x7433RE 3.40 GHz 4 9W Yes Intel® UHD Graphics 1.00 GHz 32 Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
IPC-B3A5354-X1 x7211RE 3.20 GHz 2 6W Yes Intel® UHD Graphics 1.00 GHz 16 Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
IPC-B3A5354-I i3-N305 3.80 GHz 8 15W Yes Intel® UHD Graphics 1.25 GHz 32 Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
IPC-B3A5354-N N97 3.60 GHz 4 12W Yes Intel® UHD Graphics 1.20 GHz 24 Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
Rear I/O View Optional Accessories
Description
IPC-B3A5354 CPU Heatspreader
Dual USB 3.0 Cable 35cm
COM3/COM4 Cable 20cm
MIOe-PSE PoE Module A1 Single 30W
Embedded OS/API